Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

04940560

Housekeeping Solutions Limited

1/ We

David Ronald Taylor
25 Farnngdon Street
London

EC4A 4AB

Matthew Robert Haw
25 Farmingdon Street
London

EC4A4AB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

asat // 7_(_1,/43(%/“{_

Signed

Date 24 April 2014

Baker Tilly Business Services Limited
25 Farmngdon Street

London

EC4A 4AB

Ref 1061517/DRT/MRH/SM/KH/DJP
Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Lirmited Glasgow

WEDNESDAY

A

For Official Use

30/04/2014 #375
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Housekeeping Solutions Limited

on the 24 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are tfrue

Full Name /}-Mm'\\ Q&»\'\WUMQM—

Signed %anz N~
v

Dated 9*‘”“”! | 4




H'ousekeeplng Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 24 Apnl 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Book Debts

Intangible assets

Tangtble assels

Putse Cashflow Invoice

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Stock

Cash at Bank

Prepayments and Accrurals
Cleaning contracts

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

632,303 00
260,072 00

24,782 00

386,030 00
NiL

NIL
{386,030 00)

NIL
24,782 00
NIL
NIL

24,782 00

Signature MRNJM& Date l‘”t‘f'hq’
k// t




Housekeeping Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Apnl 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,782 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee - Estimated Arrears of wages 173,000 00
173,000 GO
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (148,218 00)
Dehts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{148,218 Q0)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (148,218 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (148,218 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where applhicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {148,218 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hotders)
Trade and Expenses Creditors 291,214 00
Employees - Notice and Redundancy Pay Uncertain
Directors' loan accounts 148,000 00
HMRC - Tax 6,571 00
HMRC - NIC 190,643 00
HMRC - VAT 641,968 00
Rent deferalls 755,890 00
2,034,286 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (2,182,504 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,182,504 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200 00
20000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {2,182,704 00)

Signature MWVJ%/\ Date O 5’! 'H f \E



Pl Z1 ¥LOZ ludy ¥Z

S0 2102 49A 10S Sdi

gz Jo | ebay

ainjeubis
086! Ndi NG "H3LSVINOQ '18¥N0D aHO43vH L 9/6 SAD H3LSYIONOJ 4000
XHS ¥NQ
gs'68 "HILSYINOA MIYAM ANNOC NIL 'IYINTD NOILYAONNI SSINISNE HALSYINOG 3 % FOHIWAOCD 40 Y3GWVHI H31SVYONQA 0000
¥0 6¢4 QL 210M "IHIHSAYOILHIH ‘'GHO4LYM 'OVOY SNYETY LS L0} VIO SSOHD HZd NOOD
00 006'S 01 ZLNN 'SLNVHLHON ‘AGHOD ‘1LIIH1S 3DOYHOIAD ‘'ISNCOH HONIASOHD AIDNNAOD HDNOHO0Aa AgHOD N00D
0S5 022 NE9 9AD "AMINIAOD 'AvOY HIHOMQTE ErE 'ISNOH XINSOHJ QL7 YV JONIHANGD 7009
tZ 028'6 ACQZ GHM 'HILSTIDHOM 'AYOH NCANOT 87 '3SNOH N3AILSIM S3LVIDOSSY AGH4437 NIMOQD ple[00]
61 094 JONVNIJ WNIWIHd 380710 rooo
9/ 9%t'L L1t 18 AVHONINYIE ‘AYMSNIINTD L33WLS M1044NS 'WIMOL YHATY QL1 1HAVHL MO172 1002
66 1S LLL LS SAYHONIWNIG 'AYMSNIIND 'L33HLS WI044NS HIMOL YHATY QL1 13AVHL MOI70 HOO0D
299 r19 €8 ‘NVYHONIWHIE ‘INYT MHVd ‘MYYdE ISIHIYILNS 3TVA 31LSVD 1O LINN QL7 SNOILYD01 3DI0HD 2002
00 829°L IVE 95 ‘Q13I443HS 'AYOH INOLSINIC ‘THINID $S3INISNE 39079 Q3LINF S1INS3H 43HD 4002
06 866 TP PY¥S VIASNYMS 'HOOINHYD 'GvOY YISNYMS 017 (VvISNYMS JO SAVQ) 3MIH UvD 3000
68 €€ JHE ZLVQ LNV ‘GYOH 13141 IWOHS '32007 LEN0D MOTUM SHINLYYL ONIMOOS Qo090
L2 68Y 496 668 'THIHSHIIMHEVYM ‘NITHY NIFATINIH 'LY¥NO0D INIQUY € QLTWYINLISTIVO - 11383n7d 2000
sal
95 ¥90'l Z130 'WYHSYIW 'ILVYLSI TVINLSNANI ¥ILSNINLISTM ‘1YN0D AAISHIAIY 6 LINN ONI d1N03 ONINILYD TWIDHIWWOD S084 8002
ADB 0ZWD
00 06 ‘MOTHYH 'P8F0L X08 O d 'Q3LINIT FONYNIA TVIDEINNOD 8S1 SAAO0TT 0/0 INIYd AHyva Y000
L1 826 782 9N 'IISYLSNNA 'QvO AVdE NOLY3 ‘'3SNOH YNNID3HL Qi1 LOANNOD Nvolguva 6000
00 8+€ Az 9N7 ‘J18V.LSNNG 'Qv0Y AVHE NOLY3 '3SN0OH YNNID3IHL a3 LINIT LDINNOD NVIIBHvYE 8002
00 891 dAY ZdH ‘QvALSdWIH TMWIH SNV MdvYd 3NO QI LN 1M YAIDEY 200D
Sk 9C8°L 8H6 0ZWD 'MOTHVH ‘€5901 XO8 Od "'3HIN3D LINIWAVA HIALYM NYIIONY 900D
veZE I5 CLAM 'NOLIWYHYIATIOM 'GvCYH MYHS '3SNOH T3DNY QALINIT DNINCS TIONY 5002
HIL 9LND ATHHNS 'ATTHIGAVD
00 vt ‘QvOd AZTNWRES ‘I1LVLISI VIELSNONI AVM NOAY 'ONIOUNE V1IHL WO0d LS) Q479N S1HOdS HanY 002
00 084 MO0 SLON ‘weybumoN ‘As|sauuy 'peoy ucismO LE MN SADIAYIS DVAY €002
06 ££9 FNE LNQ 'U31SYONOQ 'L33HLS SIONIEd DEY SavD ININ YHA TV Z002
00 09 vaZ ZdH 'S1MVIH 'YI1SIWIH 1SWIH ANV IIVAOTIVMS "SSNOH ONIIA - SITVS 3HNSI31 13L0H MON A9V LNVAQY 100D
91 95¢ XS £4M ‘Q114IHVYM 'ATTONLL “AIHO NYWIAVYT vL SONIAI VI 0002
3 $S3.ppY SWEN Aoy

sio)pas) Auedwo) - g
payw) suopnjos Buidaayasnoy
pajwIn S931IA19S SSaulsng A|(1L 19)eg




Pi 24 PLOZ IudY pT

S0 Z10Z “8A 108 Sdl 67 4o  abed

aimeutig
€8 0L JONVHZ X3A3D "TWNIJST 92088 ‘SINIA 'HO INM 2 QHvvOvHa LI31INIMH GLoo
¥e 681 Zd6 Z19S 'S1HIH ‘THVM MHVYd SSIANISNE AVIWINVYHD 'Z LINN L7 SIDIAYTS INIJWNOHIANT YIHSIZONIA 2100
86 L8l r48 84NN ‘AGHO0D ‘IS0 JIdOVW ‘G2 H3IAAVYL dOHS L 8100
I 962 SONYIMIHLIHAN ‘WYQHILSWY ‘Ad ZL0L 61 M10M SATIZIAMAIIN T3 LNN} Y102
00 vit rae 12S "AIISNYYE ‘AT TISHIHLY 'TISO1D SNIMAIR Z2-02 Al INIZVOVIAN OO-1 6L0D
Ads
ZL 619 SHM 'THIHSHILSIDHOM VdS HOIMLIOHA TTIIH ¥3MO01 'ISNOH TI3M3NIYY a1 ¥n dOHST310H 8100
9C ¥vL1 INIOS1310OH L4100
46 49 AE8 68M ‘THIHSHILSIDHOM 'VdS HOIMLIOHA “TTIH ¥3MOL ‘ISNOH TTIMNIFE Q11 d40LS 1310H 910D
ae g ZAL S¢3Q 'AHIHSASHIA “I3IMIHYE "133H1S ONIM SNJ20C4 1310H G100
86 €62 SUOIIN|OS [BABI ] PUe |910H ¥100
9/ /8L'Y 916 ZZSL "QUVYNAM "MHYd AHYNAM ‘TOVTTIA SSINISNE MHvd QEYNAM ‘01 1INN a11 d33LNVEVYND ALY LIISCH €100
/8 6£0°LE DOV vZAM ‘THIHSLHO41473H 'GYO4LVM ‘LNIOSIHD SOITFH 'L8¥N0OD ANdvN a1 3AIMATHIOM NOLTIH 2100
00 0G1 SNOILNTOS FLVOTIH 0D
¥5 1089 rS6 £dl ‘M1044NS 'HOIMSdI ‘SNIAVH 3HL HIMOd NIAYH 0L02
I8 L0ty r'S6 €dl 'HOIMSdI MEVAOHNE SIWOSNVY ‘SNIAVH SHL HIMOd NIAYH 2000
00 882 ALB PMM ‘YIALSTOHOM ‘NOANNYM ‘280710 ANIMHIA ‘Z LINN 417 NQOISIAIA HIALYM FONVITINOD NIFHD AQ02
d¥ ZNQ "HILSVINOG
£Z €81 'avOd TTYH AZTLYIHM ‘FHINID SSIANISND TIVH AFTLYIHM £ LINN NOS % WYHLNYHO X002
Z8 GEL'L DOV ZESD 10181 ‘AHNASANOWTY '1$3M 03127V 'LNYHAYND 3HL 0£92 £-9Z.F¥L 1L NId dD3 TYLidVYD 39 M0OOD
ZHZ ¥XS ‘JHIHSIHD ‘HLHON
€1 8y AvYOX NOLONITITIM Z61 'ISNOH SIWVT 1S (301440 Qv3H) 1HOdMO01S SNOILYAHISTIH 13.LOH 1310dX3 A00D
Gl 8o¢ fIr ZZW "WILSAHOYIN "FINVT AHLHOMNIN YL ‘ASNOH T1aNYvd SNLVYLS IAILND3AX3 nooJd
9718 ¥AD 'AMLNIAOD
08 /S¢E SMevYd $SANISNE QOOMLSIM "LSIM | 13A3T 'FSNOH AOOMNITYO SNOILNTOS ADH3NI NO-3 100D
dF0 249 ‘JHALNYIE Mivd
P9 L1 ADOTONHDIL TYNOILYNSEILNI NOLTIAVH 'GNVAIINO0A INOLSONIAIT € LINN L7 XN SONIHdS N33 S00D
¥0 0te Vv ZNGQ ‘HIHSMHOA HLNOS ‘HILSYOINOQ “TIVANYS ONOT "INV AVID QL7 INIWIDYNYIN FLSVM TTvdNNa d002
H3L ING ¥3LSVYONOA
8001Z'S ‘133H1S IMNA ‘ISNOH STAYNNOTIOD ‘SIDIAYIS ILVHOLHOD ANV FONVYNIA  TIONNOD HONOHOE OXL3IW H3LSVYONOd 0002
3 SSaIppy awenN Aay

si03Ipasn Auedwon - g
papwi suonnjog Bujidaeyesnoy
pajiun sasiaueg ssauisng Ajj14 19xeg



vl ZI ¥LOZ Iudy T

S0 2102 BA 708 Sdl

62 jo ¢ ebey

aineubig
VS 61317 "¢315301N
89 912 ‘AGHIANI (AVYM MHVd NIHEYM 440 ) 35070 ZLHvYND '3SNOH Z1duvno NV IdLNY1d ¥202
80 L1S g3 SNS IMIHS LM ‘NOLHNd "AN3 HOENHD '3SNOH NOLYNd all sSiinsSynd L3INvd €200
gv 6 g3F SNS ‘THIHS LM 'NOGNIMS 'NOLYNd ‘ISNOH NOLINd P11 NInsind yaue|d 2200
08 85¢ Z9Z 0ZWD 'X3SS3 'MOTHVH ‘0259 X08 Od HIMOd IASYHIHNA-SIMOG ASNLId 1200
91 PEL ddS ¥ IIW ‘e ‘euoispiep ‘PEOY PIOYSY I Aaxun) ‘wo Bukig syl SNOILLVY2INNNNOD dddd 0Z0D
859 ST 902 'X3SSI 'HALSIHD 0D 'ATL Ly3HO ‘133418 FHL '3SNOH JI3I4LVN Q11 dIHSHINLEYd L03443d ZL00
00 06 HNZ SNQ 'HIALSYIONOQ ‘IdYOHLMYIS 'SIHONWYIAS 9 ON ONINYIID HLY3H Nvd AL0D
2092t U3INVYITD 301440 ISH HYSNVY MORilvd 10D
¥8 St8 880S-58¥5S NW SITOdYINNIW ‘0571 X08 Od '8805dM D77 ALY LIDSOH Hyvd MIOD
8l £20'1 HX| 68 'SHIHSHHOA HLNOS MyYd $SANISNG A11H4THS "AVM M3IA vd0uN3 YNOHO ALQD
Iy
00801 $2S 'AN13I443HS "AHLINTD SSANISNET NOLSNY HLMON 'Ov0y NOLHONOH € LINN ST3INNYHD MIN nwod
ZZ v68'L AVMHON 'OYIESNOL GLLE 't NISADHITAVY S3JIAYAS SNyl 13N 1100
626lE ONMIFSNOL 40LE ‘625 X089 Od 'SINNQIIV V01D SNYYL L3N SL0o
04 GES 192 LON 'WYHDNILLON 'Q¥04Sva 'AvOod WYHONILLON ‘3SNOH 33 anr INItYd deN di0d
00 252 JHO 249 ‘LNIM ‘NOLSIN 'av0d WYHHILS3M ‘39001 LS3H0S alL vidaaw gaoow OLoo
2t 92¢ MY 6104 'L3SHOA "INYOFHIHS "Nuvd SSINISNG HNOFHVYHAT0D L1 XIvL NOYOIN d103
65 682 VY0 SNQ "MILSYINOQ "ATILNIG '133YLS HOIH 62 S8YD ININ SHIIN QLoD
1S €0L Zro 158 "101SHE "INV T HOHNHILIHM HITVYSITOHM SHYEYTO MIHLLVIN NLOD
Z8 L6V ZrD #1158 OLSINE "INV HOMNHD I LIHM HIATWSTTOHM MEVID MIHLLYW WLOD
6} LGL AN Z41 'THIHSAOHHS 'GY04713L '00M NOLONINNOQ ‘LHN0D Mxvd ¥33d QLIynN 003UA 00
£y 101 8N Z4L AHIHSJONHS ‘Y0431 '000M NOLDINNOG ‘18N0D MYvYd 433d Q3LINIT AN OD3HAT ML0D
G6 281 aNL 241 'SHIHSJONHS ‘0404131 'A00M NOLDINNOG ' 1HNOD Myvd 4334 Q3 LINIT XN OO3dAT roo
ONg SOH
90 668 ‘HIHSHHENOA HLMON 'HONOHOASIHNYY 'INYTISNYA ISNOH TTFMSHNOW ALHIND3AS ANY T4 21907 1100
ON8 SOH
08 922 ‘JHIHSHHENOA HLHON 'OHNOHMOASIHNYA "INV ASNYA "ISNOH TIIMSHNOW ALHINDIS ANY 3414 1907 HL0D
8 92v GH0 €S 'SHIHSTIHD "LHOd®I0LS ‘QVOY Huvd JAISHLYIH Huvd JQISH.LY3H Q3 LIWM 3Sva] 0LNYXA 2100
09 86t HHY €NH "TTNH ‘133418 ¥204 1S3M 'L 1S3M '+ 31INS P17 HEMS @ smEeT 100
0¥ ZZ2¢ SNHIVYO H?21 3102
3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

slJojipasn Auedwion - g
pajyiwi suonnjog Bujdesyasnoy
pajlwiT S831A19€ ssauisng Ajj1L Jaxeg



vL 2) w102 MY vE

G0'Z102 "18A 108 Sdl

6Z jo  ebed

“ aineubig
00°'02¥ Ark LA 'NOGNQT "3V 1d INOFHLYY LS ‘ISNOH NSAT0H WOD SEOrviOL LOLD
V1€ £ZHE
00 081 ‘135400 'HOHNHD LSIMHD ‘AVA QT1314HIY "MYYd SSINISNG YIATIS 01 LINN ALTWILSAS Gl 0012
0v 299 ¥Xy 042 'NOQAQHD ‘380712 13(14av0Ng 8 al1 30IAY3AS ANIHd S84 0Z02
Q0 £9¢ HX¥ 04D 'NOQAOYD ‘380710 a13Ai2avoda 8 QI LINIM TIIANTS LNIHd SR L d20D
19 1EL VA8 /9 ‘TJHIHSHHIE ‘NOLSYWHIATY Hevd YAITTVO ‘ISNOH INNIA ¥ ALl AlgdNS 1S3AND OISAS 0z0d
00 06.'81 Dy8 6YH 'X3SITAQINW ‘AFIBANTM TS H3IT3dINCW OF SINVLIINSNOD 458 NZ0D
089/ 800 641 ATHHNS ‘WOSHT 'AvOH NOLSONIM L5F 'ISNOH JHVNDAMS AL aeVNOAMS WZ0D
0L 154 o8 2294 ‘THIHSIWVYH ‘AINLNIM ATT1LYVH ‘INYT SAHQ4INH '9SNCH T8s G171 S€3QTNA SNOILNIOS - 188 200
AL68L'8 VHE 06 ' LHONIY ¥ILSIHINYIN 'SNNIAY QDYDIIHD QL1 MN ¥dvd J0AIZax HzZ0D
MHYWNIA 'S NIDVYHNIJOD 00£2-MQ ‘W00
290.0'LL GHE ‘79-09 MIIAGONVYHLS HIOVAY 'ONILNNODDY ILvHOLH0D ¥0AIZ3H 0/ MHYINNYA SdY S131L0H HOAIZ3ay reoo
DY BN 'FHIHSGHO 4L H3AH
G2 69 ‘SSOHD WYHLIVM ‘QvOH VINNYLIME ‘IYLNID NOILNGIYMLSIG TYNOILVYN G171 83Nd<dNS 9ONiY31YD S.ATONATYH 1200
HNG Z1M
¥5 8 ‘ATHMNS 'STWVHL NOJN NOLSONIN ‘aQvOd NOAGNOT 2P '3SNOH NOONIHY1D 000Z SNOILYAHASTIY HZ0D
0 08¢ A0 T MVYHSIM ‘FNNIAY HLIWS “MHvd SSIANISNG NOIHEYD ¢ AH0J3Y 9200
00 068'554 X109 €VH ‘X3SITAAINW ‘TTVIAM MOYHYH 'FAIKALSIM LE NvYM3a o 4209
LS 8YL'8Y ¥X19 €VH ‘X3STTAAIN ‘TTvIM MOYYYH 'SAIMALSIM LE NvYMIA 3200
0L ¥2e'Ly ¥19 EVH ‘X3S31adIN 'GTVIM "MOYYYH ‘SAIMA LSIM LE Nv¥A3a o azoo
MYP LINN 'SLINVHI1HON
oF SS1 ‘AGHOD ‘A1VLST WIHMLISNANI SITHLSTHYI 'AvOd ATTSAYVYE di ZLINA A3LIAIM S3DIAYTS LNIHd WNLNYND 2202
gNS 02719 "THIHSS3IZNO01D
00 0S¥ AMNESIMMIL ‘HOYNHDHSY ‘AVM YHANYX3ITW '3SNOH ALIMND3S WISYNOL NI ALIMYND az00
05 161 QOZ LLNN SIUBYMON ‘AgIog ‘Unog As|udlid £L/Z1 Z1L1IHANNYT LHNOD ATTHOLAL vz00
00 80Z MNB ‘AHLNIAQD ‘TIVHX3 INV1 AYIAITIOO ' | LINN SWIO0JYSEAA 84nd 6200
By E£¥S'2 gvs ¥9S ‘NOLNIMS ‘ALY LST TVIHLSNAN! SMOGYIW NOLNIMS ‘81 LINN a1l iNyvyd 3SNOH 1034504 d 8200
0812 ave LS '1HOdHMDOLS '13TYLS NOLONITIAM ‘FSNOH VIHOLDIA "WO0Td auE g17 SNOILYAXASIY 13L0H I911S3ud 1200
BS 102 Q11 3g019A70d 9202
21959} VS¥ 6137 'HILSIDTT ‘AGHIANT ‘'ISOTD Z1HVND ‘ISNOH ZLYvND NV IdLNY1d 5202
3 sSaIppyY suepN Aay

si10)ipain Auedwon - g
pajwi] suopnjog Buidaaxyasnoy
pajyui s991A19g ssaulsng Aj|1L i9xeg



¥1 Z) vL0Z iHdy #T

G0 ZLOZ 49A 108 SdI

5z J0 § ebey

ainjeubig

00 000've 19} 19 'weyBunuag ‘Aemsuaant) 'sndng Aemo|oH Z) weybuil)g N8 vosstpey 004D

00 0£0'98E 80ueuUl4 adl0AU| IS|INd Z0dd

00 000'8¥1 Xasa|ppI ‘SPIRIARI 81 BUEPEMEYIEH | B d L0d3

000 HVZ Pdl Yloyng ‘yoimsd) ‘peoy Aipunod pIO g '@SNOH uew|o) suolieAsasay [910H ANold - ¥Hd 00d0
avl 621 ‘joodisa

000 “9aug sawer ‘asnoy ueibay 100[4 Yl '0Lg joodiaa ‘Bupjueg ¥ juswabeuey 198Q sSwoisny) ¢ anuanay WH £OHD
one

00 L8'9 LMN 'uopuoT ‘peoy UOISNT §EZ 'JBMO L U0ISNT 400 PIE 'DHUWH ‘SONSHElS 3 Aousajosul SWO}SNY g aNuaAay WH Z0HD

00 ¥¥9'061L 3S¥ ZING Xessng jsapn ‘Buiypopy ‘peoy uoibulueg ‘asnoy abpug ucibuling SWOISNY B 2NUIAIY WH LOHD

00 1L99'899 aYL §21 'loodisa] 19ang sawer ‘asnoy uelfiay ‘40old yig ' wun Aouaajosu) [euoneN SWOISNT) P 2NuaAay WH 00HD

60 066'P dr¥ 2937 ‘8liA|20D 'peOY UOSUA)G 'pIeAUnOD Byl L1 bun payw] sayddng Bunies)) [eawpy 00vO

£8S19°t NIYdS ‘V1AIS Z00L ¥ ‘T4 OINNOL SWI1SAS INIJWAYL 3AIMATHOM 4010

¥8 99¥'vl DAL 0137 ASTHONIH 'AVM G13I41YIHM ‘ISNOH ¥INCHD QL1 (40 9IMOTH SHILTOM 0LD
avo

0L 80% NN ‘SLINYHLHON 'HONOHOTONITIIM "HLNOS WaVd Muvd ‘IS0 AITIXNH v 4L 3MIH IANOLSIALIHM aord

91 61 9495 £Z3d 'SIA! LS ‘av0d M3N L AL SIN3AT A30V1d TI3AM 2010
ony

t0 56 BIMS ‘NOANOT 'Q¥0Y AFTTIVA NOAONI8 "IHINID SSINISNE AISHIAIE 601V (@17 NOravy ) ¥n SImTvym g010
dvl VL 13SYIWWOS

€8 025 ‘NOLINNYL ‘Gv0d 39a148 AHOIM T2V 1d NYWDNNOA "3SNOH HOGiYIA INIWIADYNYIN 3LSYM HOAIIA vOLD

84 ¢G4 Q3L LNIWIDYNYW LNIAI SINNIA 6010

98 065 P17 uondQ anuap B8OLD
ans 9NN

00 5¥6'v '‘SINVHLINON 'H1HOMXIHE 'A1VIST IVIHLSNGNI HLYOMXINE "AVAM SNOLSNOY| QIALINA (MN) 3DHOL ATIVA 201D
DSt ZNQ 431SVONOQ

PR ALY "MILSYONOQ ‘JLVLISA TYIHLISNANI ANYT MVHS ‘avOd v3Aa90 ‘861 LINN QL1 INININD3A ONIY3LVYI VIdOLN 901D

05 28L'e ZZ€ 1S8 101SIHg "ONISNIADIT IVIDHIWNOD ANV SININAVYL ONISNIDIN AL S0LD

££ 1092 900080 YNOIIDdvE ‘Y1SNONY VA YD [BABIE #OLD

GEEvL'e NIVdS 900080 'YNO13IYVE ‘211 'VASNONY YIA HOIND TIAVYHL €010

[AW Adt 99HD ‘THIHSTHD ‘'NOLINS F1LLIT ‘av0d LS3HOTIIH 61 FONITIADXA 40 SUNOL 201D

3 sSSaippy auwey Aoy

siojipas) Auedwo) - g
payuw| suonnjog Buidaayasnoy
payw sed)1aleg ssaulsng A||1L so)eq




¥ 21 #1062 dy $2

S0 T1L0Z “9A T0S 8d)

§Z jo 9 ebed

aineubig
000 MQ8 €159 ‘[oisug ‘uolieg MoW €1 eaouepbog W L1083
000 MEBZ £258 'Iep J8dng U0IS3AA 'JUadsaID Bjliuei || E)SMOZOZI] ) 9093
000 V36 ersg ‘Aingsaibucy) ‘sdeia) 034 UsID | ong 4 5093
00 0 dHL £2S9 ‘21 183nS UbiY 'a1epy-18dng-uoisam auepbog v v0g93
a0 0 dse LY ‘sueqly IS 'eso|D 9veld |1eH 2 siuoHg O £0493
000 NHE 64M AQHIY YINOS JUSDSBI) POOMUING 7 doysig q sW z083
000 197 69y ‘Buipeay ‘aueT JOOW SUBWIIOD) 62 ZOIMIINZSNZIE W L093
000 DHE §13 ‘psopeds ‘peoy (Ing 1 npieg 3 0083
000 H3S 91LH3 ‘'YBinquip3 'anuany pja)4 Uo)sald Z/82 uosiapuy § T0v3
000 YNO GALL ‘MO|SUNO} ‘pEOY UOISBH M3N |1-§ abejejenoyop euuemeiibely o 4 P e
000 S06 PLML 'Piojpag ‘Peoy UONBH |LE aybuisesewy d rov3
000 d9S FALL ‘MO|SUNOH ‘PEOY UDIBUNIBM 292 BUSIUY | Iov3
000 J08 L8N 'uolkzIQ 1SOM ‘BSI BqnoY meN Zb Aemepy 3 HOV3
000 V18 €18 'ubnojg ‘Aem rewe] vZoL aleopeAy 90v3
0600 NEs 9MW 'auciselfie] ‘esol) JoounmeH 9 oy W 40v3
000 MHS 0E0A “HOA 'AY UOYSY 8P SI9NY S J0v3
000 NP 0LOA “HOA sueT uolBuysai ‘Yo1d yiesH 9z alv W qaov3
000 av. €240 'Wipsed "uAapauey 1SeAN UI09) Wam 89 UoSUNIY M o0v3
000 naL 1H3 ‘ybinquipg ‘oddo s:exdedNIEY 198BS UINGHI0D) §9 [enosed esfajy 7 aov3
000 g3y 171D '191892N0|9 ‘SMIW pIOUNg | BADSOINY Y vov3
000 NNL LM '[I8MUBH YUA3S8ID NOJISIM Z61 yeishupuy M 60v3
000 X3E $SH 0ISUg ‘BjeA SOULY ‘PROY YUOMSIBYD § ‘S 1Bl ol gov3
000 X0 ZN ‘uopuoT ‘A8|yaul 1SET e a4e0k|0H 92 BUNY 1 L0V3
000 DSS 91dN 'Mmoisday) yemng ‘arclg) Juowybinoy g weybiy uuy % gov3
000 Z4E €840 'Apydieed ‘aaug ppAyIO 6z auamiaenbny 3 Sov3
000 878 81NN ‘Aqu09 ‘asolD dnasaung 6 areoisody O rov3
000 Q79 81 AM 'PIOREAN ‘PROY BQWOD |4 194oSY £0v3
000 936 L LHY ‘Pleypecig ‘8s0|) doipmous 62 xS W zov3
000 g9/ 913S ‘uopuon ‘aiels] epeue)) ‘uiod eulboy Z1 IPULY M LOV3
00 0 00v3
3 ssalppy QWEN Koy

sioypain Auedwos - g
pajwi] suopnjog Bujdaayasnoy
pajiwi] sadiAleg ssousng A||1L 19xeq




¥1 ZL ¥10Z ludy +Z

S0 ZI10Z 19A DS Sdl

5Z jo ¢ ebeg

aineublg
0oQ Z1Z 618 JojpIng 0g| “iamo uosHpoH £8 egyvy Lig3
000 Ad9 0E0A "HOA '9AUQ auInogr] g1 eysmolqog S oLg3
000 XHS 610A MOMpleqsO ‘aalig 183098 § uefysoiog 3 2083
000 IXY 9ZOA “WOA ‘8oeus | pueisbuiy v Niupeg g ACH3
000 948 ZZW ‘IeIs3youep ‘peoy SIIplV oF Jeg v X093
000 X6 0.9 ‘Yomuwolg 1sapp 'jesng 1ol 0g AeIZpodg Mm0og3
000 O 699 'AUngp|O 'peoy UeaMIN 611 eulgag | A083
000 20 0LSM "ANgSIUPIA ‘aueT [[BYNURID BOYZ uoibuliieg g nog3a
000 S50 GLSM ‘Aingsaupapn ‘Juadsal)) alIysyIeg 2 spojeg v 1093
000 LNE ZING ‘YBnouqsiuc) ‘anuaay |jesiawos ¥ pueg s s083
000 AdE €840 'yoepeigue] ‘'ueyinBs A Biesd o saoqieg S 083
000 v/ 843 "ybinquip3 ‘aoela] usalr) Suosied GZZ BAOUB|Gd Doa3
000 31 yH3 'YBINquip3 ‘'suapies) lamAuusd v/.8 negr 4083
000 91y yH3 'ubinquip3a ‘sAug asnoyinpy LG ed 2 0083
000 N0 ZEHD 'PEayuaNIg 'pPEOY BUODIA LI '8 1Bl ewng 3 NOg3
000 S0 9¥HD ‘uojasop 'peoy uoldn 6L ucog o woa3
000 ATV SLMS ‘Aeuing ‘aso|D aiaisbury g BAosogeg 5 70483
000 499 Z1) ‘sswey] uodn uojsBury ‘@501 oupny € yenned o Mog3
000 dbl ¥Sg ‘aimouy] ‘peoy peaysuln €5 eeg i rog3
000 S §3W 'weyeyd 'peoy suaanp 0z Jayaneg S 9 1093
000 AVZ ZMN ‘USpPSEDN 'peoy Jeinoid YUON BGHY elpeleyg O Hog3
000 Od8 1 ML 'lU0pag ‘peoy saulels g9s ZoIMazsoueg v 20493
000 vSE 9ZdN 191Boy ‘Aempesiy | yuoausing O 4093
000 SS8 §LNN ‘AQIOD 'aAlQ SPAUNAPUIA TE eqnisegr d 3043
000 350 81NN 'Aqio) ‘peoy uowbia g2 seueq | aog3
000 TQ9 0EOA OHOA 19345 801D ¢F ojneg d 00493
000 S90 85 'PIRIHAYS 'PEOY WNquIT L yoniog v 2043
c00 dN9 GS 'PIRWIBYS ‘anuday A22iS 1Y aylsg v vog3
000 MO8 €158 ‘[oisug ‘uoueg Mo €1 enouepbogq | 6083
000 9dS 0vSa ‘umBuup ‘smopeapy yinos zy sezng N 8083
3 SSAIPpPY awepN Aoy

si10)patd) Auedwon - g
pajiwi suonniog Buydasyasnoy
pajiwir] Sa2IAI9g ssauisng Aj|i] 19)eg




1 ZL ¥10Z Iy ¥2Z 50 Z10Z J9A 105 Sdl 52 jo g ebed
4 ameubig
000 ZN9 028 ‘Ydmwolg 1Sam 19918 ubi £6-G6 auelAWWID Y 3003
000 4N9 £240 ‘WipseD ‘wihspauel poombuudg zv) 4adoo? aoo3
| 000 382 8H3 'ybinguip3 ‘jse3 alenbg |ysisid B/E} sodwied 1 2003
000 SHz ¢ ‘loodian] ‘peoy eiibiy o1 NaISOIO W 4003
000 HOP Z1D ‘gso|D |ea L 2E Allouuod L w003
000 849 | S8 "SUE" PEa J9pay THNOD uoiBuIeE 8| euL0] -ss1y bapes) v 6003
000 HH8 ZX3 ‘asnoH sejoydiN 1S ‘pecy uoiBuydy 0Z NeIuwRY) H 8003
000 XN €M ‘MO[SUNoH ‘peoy (1980 L9 nuebnje r £003
000 806 L3 ‘ales) 153104 ‘peoY SAUOUILY 1S 6§ ueqoIp v 9003
000 AS8 2288 ‘e Jadng uoisapy ‘aso|) sieBunubiN g Aeinga 5003
| 000 DAZ 6L0M 'A8YxQ Yinos ‘‘uasig) siieyjag ¥ ewesse) W #003
00 0 NQZ 64M ‘IBSWIT YINOS 'BAY 1S9M 91 MUEID £003
000 NIE LdS ‘Angsies ‘aso|D ¥omrep G/ Buiuued m z003
000 UST 029y ‘Buipeay ‘snusay 96poT w3 0z eyoruloyd N 1003
000 936 | LHY 'PIaypeo.g '9s0[) doipmous Gz ualaaA Aesdpiud W 0003
000 dd| €EH3T '‘Auswoep uadsai) ysngiaug g umoug 1 o193
000 X712 PAL ‘MOJSUNOH ‘peOY auap|ised Lyl a|nBuaig A 4183
000 3vs 4N ‘'vojbuiie ‘asol pineq €2 abejefepeg d 3183
00 0 AY9PML ‘MO[SUNOH ‘JUadsal) Jaueyd zz g A qia3
000 814 €18 ‘Aojbue ‘Aep uoners € suieg | oLg3
000 30/ PML '1S9M MOISUNOH 'peoy Ao1a8y Zy 1219 W a1g3
000 176 £8n 'uoibuipey ‘aue puz 1Sam 8 azog W vig3
000 XHS Z1S 'ubno;s ‘9s0i3 [epudy ZL wnbag r 6183
000 8as €an ‘uoiBuipey ‘1eang yBiH Log njog | 8183
000 s £8n ‘volbuiien ‘peoy yieg vL uesdeq © 2193
000 9as £dn ‘'uoibuiey 1@ans ubiy Log nog o 9183
000 3N} £an 'seAey ‘peoy AsmeQ eZ6 ayonoxyyeg v si1a3
000 SOZ ZML 'YHBOMI[S| 'ISNOH SI8ULIBPUIA ZE eysuAzoseg M yid3
000 QA8 G1Y ‘UOKHGING ‘| Je|4 AY PIOJPIING LS nejg o €183
000 Q8 G ‘UOKQINS 'ANUBAY PIOJING LG ne;g v rAR-E
|
J ssalppy WeN Koy

sioupaid) Auedwosn - g

pajiwiT suonnjog butdaa)asnoy
pajwi sas1aIag ssauisng A1 J9)eg




trLigt P10T udy v

S0 Z10Z 48A 10S Sdl Gz Jo g ebey

asneubig
000 M6 €1H3 ‘ybinquipg ‘yueg sbuebxQ £y uoSHoIQ S 2043
000 N6 0zH3 ‘yBinquips ‘peoy pieyebp3 Bz sedoqelsonegy o 8043
000 gyl 1719 19945 uoiBuliem g2 ‘¢ el glebeweoq H voQ3
0o 410 6YH 'PEOY UOINS '@SNoH X3dY souspeaaq S 6003
000 NIE €9 'saAeH ‘SuspieD Iepiaals Li Sopapena v 8003
000 V19 £ 'USPIEN MeN ‘Bnuaay sIjfud § ejsuszIQ 3 L0403
000 Z06 £1S “19y9eQq '9s0[D qUed 2 siwoQ 1 9043
000 Zd€ £840 'smopeajpy uojbuiniop ‘Ap1og 09K Z BACPIWAA N 60a3
000 HNE ZLdN 'onuaay s)aiebiepy 1S 2 exsaed W ¥003
000 OUB 61N Aemily ‘9j241D ueANg | L uosiuuag 3 £003
000 aV1 EZOA 'HOA ‘8UET OI0IB0S Z nisugng z0a3
000 ZO8 £1S ‘1eysieq '9s0|D 9go0 siuoq Loaa
000 NrL LHY ‘Upay ‘peoy ayoIqpet LS sojuesg eysod eq J poa3
000 402 €18 'ubnois 'peoy ydiopuey 02 ¥eiry exsulidoyd W A0D3
000 HVS Z1S ‘ubnois ‘peoy 840IS 61 nuesoig 7 Nnoo3
000 451 178 ‘yBnos ‘peoy ewpu| gi uepBwWOI 1003
000 HYS Z1S ‘ubno|g ‘peoy ajals Lt nueloin 093
000 X170 019 ‘2bpugxn ‘py abpugxn speled wiayusig 9 usyd Z A w093
000 X6 GML ‘MO|SUNOH ‘BA0ID USY EEL Jepuoioyd A 0003
000 AZGYEN ‘ANUAAY ¥IBQIBAA UNOD HOSqIIM | uayd 47 d0o3
000 OHE viML 'Weyldd 'peoy seulels 082 easid | 0023
000 NXZ 88 ‘UseM ‘10 puejusalg £6Z ‘9 1eld 8ssiD L NOD3
000 N6 0.9 ‘Yomuioig 1S3 ‘PROY 3MEM LG WbBumpeD N woo3
000 3dS €48 ‘Jeg 1esio ‘as0|D SISOy §2 lopoy)d ¥ 7003
000 ANZ PZOA 'qQuindy ‘85010 UBULY | BuayD M ¥093
000 ZdL SZOA “HOA MIep uoised Zg Myed r roo3
000 385 9Z0A ‘dLUI0dY BNUSAY RIBYWEL] € N003 vV 1003
000 AdL FAQ 'aieis] ybiquaq ‘py UospnH pE eudoyn M § HOD3
000 V8 028 'Uyoimwiog JSIAA IS8 - 183415 pIeydIy L) llegdwe) 0003
000 N34 998 WIMYIBWS 'PROY SINEd 1S 8ZE BAQDOWSD) Y 4003
3 sselppy aweN Loy

si0yipas) Auedwon - g

pajwi suonnjog Buidaayoesnoy
pajui sa2iaeg ssauisng A)jiL Joxeg




vl 21 ¥10Z ludy 2

S0°'Z210Z “BA DS Sdl

6Z jo 0| ofed

aneubig

000 a6 O} MN '81e1S3 pusyaINyD ‘peCY BUIOLNBID | usasn 3 1093
000 MAE 213S ‘'uopuoT 'eso) Buipiey z) uouoyy asd3 1en9 0093
000 N6 8H3 ‘suaples) Bieiomalp O1/LZ esouidsy sajgaIuloS 4 Y043
000 HAO6 SML 1S9 MO|SUNOH 'SUBPJED) SPIBUCET IS L opueuladro 6043
000 GHS PL4D 'UsYSIUEIT ‘PEOY WEJSIYM 8F pJod N 8043
000 X1Z £9n ‘sefeH ‘Aepp sBuiy g8 Z2IMBIS0JaI4 1043
000 LN9 13 ‘UsplB MaN ‘suaples abejio) €2 e dr 9043
000 4719 £1.59 ‘|oisug ‘peoy s,ussnp g¢ oigny Zapuewad 7 S043
000 48 8LNN ‘AquoD ‘asol) sidbep 52 dipd #043
000 N1G 013 ‘uoyia ‘peoy ojpdn) 02 ueiqed Q £043
000 gHS LV ‘sued|y 1S ‘pecy pRIlied 2yl naseJal4 r 2043
000 Z18 2dS ‘Aungsijeg 'peoy epISpoo O LYERY 1043
000 X715 91 MS ‘uopuon ‘suepien uobeuy ¢ Zapueulad v 0043
0o o NAY 9ZOA 'PeOY uewsaT ‘peoy Aingsijeg G wojzgd 034
000 JdZ 129 ‘Yamwoig 1Sap ‘PeOY J91sau) 52 abpan s €033
0600 Z3Z 1119 8isno|n 18sus 8leD YINos g 222 eAQSENT 7 FAVCE |
000 gg! 8L ML 'Peoy suoisbuny ‘apeied yseurIS v |1 lejeudd | 1033
000 ais LV ‘sueqie is ‘peos abpuqued 9 1ssAexi3 3 0033
000 SU6 PIML ‘MO[SUNOH 'peoy UOKBH | LE eBuesey) eyueys eueysseq | 00a3
000 47€ EML ‘MOJSUNOH ‘PEOY SUIBIS Y 0L aybuisemaq v NOQ3
000 97004+9N ‘abpuaxn ‘spesed uoasesd vol e|pydejoq | woa3
000 1dZ BLM ISMUBIS 3S0|D UIBaH L uojiya 8 7003
000 Al'S L80N 'UOIABIQ 1SIM 'BNUBAY LLIOLISIUM GE ahug |-y 003
000 vN6 §ML ‘Piojjuasg Juadsai) aliAED 961 sezoleq W roa3
000 Sy ZML "JHOMSIS) '9AID YL § ojuaiqog 1003
000 03 £248 'weybuiung ‘peoy aliplog 89 zowouleg g HOa3
000 Z30 919 'uoiseqbp3 ‘peoy NO|ID 85 zuAg g 9003
000 399 €29 ‘weybuiwiig ‘Aepp JOOUHON Z0L exohziqoQq v 4003
00 0 dr9 DN ‘II'H siuay| 'adeld auosyidod § sjpeqg o 3003
000 ZHO ¥NQ ‘adioyixe 'pecy yuomweig b pleuoq 8 aoa3
3 SSIPPY sweN Aoy

s10}1pa.9 Auedwon - g
pajuwi suonnjog Buidaayesnoy
poajiw) Sad1AIag ssauisng Ajj1L 19xeg



¥1 2} ¥10Z udy 2

S0 Z210Z 43A T0S Sdl

§Z Jo 1| ebed

ainjeubis

000 DAL FLHT "yBinquip3a ‘G197 8B|d ME[PJEA HEIMONSIZIO W ADD3
000 100 28N ‘uoKeiq 1S9 ‘9800 Buolsalbutdg 01 BUBASIOD 1 noo3
000 1S6 SMUL ‘PIOJUEID '1UaIsal) uoiBuition z¢ SUBASIOS) [ 1093
000 ASE LTS 'uBo|S ‘peoy [Iwpuip LT poiqueg S093
000 S§S6 ML ‘PlojuaBLD JUassaI) uoibutuwiow sg 5500 Q H093
000 158 954 ‘weybuiwng * ig piopwosg Z0g SUNRHO 1| D0o3
000 H39 628 "eQ AlleS ‘wagny Buippng adusiold ¢| Juopsogy d093
000 0g6 918 'weybuiuung ‘peoy Buns oz sesobuoy Q003
coo I 0LOA "ioA ‘auet uolbulse V2 Zouels) 3 NOD3
000 471€ 998 "HIMYIBWS PH WEYSImMS] 9L welsy 3y W0o3
000D HAE $Z4D ‘Hipded ‘1eads j0oYUMoN LZ BAOEYIING 7 1093
oo HY0 8LOM 'PIOREM ‘PROY BlIAUEID L] eseyaseuns 3 »1093
000 842 213 'ybunquip3s ‘soeld yueqiaseag yE Zueg BlolED § roo3
000 d09 9H3 ‘PUAM HI0OG(O L 9T '9SNOH MAIA SHUIT G} yelsazigy | 1093
000 rac 9L MS ‘suapies Aupjed 8¢ '€ 1eld exsmalel v H093
000 D3s £58 'o1sug ‘peoy pRybuim g UBJOW oputesy Y 2093
000 HAZ NN 'AQ40D ‘950{D poosuays quno d 4093
000 HAZ ZINN 'AqioD ‘8s0|) poomiays £ BWNYS |- IqUINS) d 4093
000 1Sz LLNN 'Aglon ‘suspueo) A3jsuels 9 eaOjuRdSED) a0o3
Q00 ANS 8INN ‘AgIoD ‘85012 JanloQ €5 zoepleo v 2053
000 MOA 19348 JBwal) 68 BZJIqUND o 8093
000 SHE ZS 'asnoH Buudg Q1 ‘peoy JjUAW Z9E EXMID Y093
000 v € X3 119X ‘mawopuneq g0l exsmaleg v 6093
000 SrZ BN MEA 191SUIN 09 MAYSHIZEY N 8093
Qo0 M0 ZN ‘UopUOT ‘BnudAy WIBYYNL / BlNPES | 2093
000 d9 €513 ‘uopuoT 'py PUB||IOH 82 aInILL) £} 9093
000 0N\ £258 ‘e 1adng UoISaAN 1881S PIBYDIO BGZ ABI0AIMED) H S0903
000 A48 2259 ‘aie-18dnS-UoISSM ‘smoleg syt 97 Jamalug) | 093
000 ano0 8LOM ‘Pioiep ‘peoy ybnoinogiew gi €9 4 £093
000 NQOE 64M ‘@NuUdAY 3Ed PIOIPEY 'BI0WUOD) IWweJe) ¢ N z2093
3 SSalppy BWEeN Kay

sioppain Auedwo) - g
pajwi suonnjog Buidasyasnoy
pajywi] $831A198 ssaulsng A||1] 19)eg




vy 21 ¥L0Z ludy $2Z

G0 2102 19A 0S5 SdI

6z Jo 21 abed

ainjeubig
000 Y16 23 'uopuoT] ‘pecy I|IASKYM S O3UBACIEN ©) gor3
000 g3t £2S8 ‘(0)slg 'PEOY JJ0IS||IBAN BEE jouter v zor3
000 3Iv) 64M ‘s1e1s3 ajebadioy] ‘asnoy 8dljod PIO equiuer J Lor3
000 9HP BMS 'peoy Ajessayy 'asnoH ysien 2z uosuyor 00r3
000 VD9 91LH3 ‘Wwasal) spuuayiey 1S L/S6 sersa|b| 1 £013
Q000 38¢ 240 .cm.oL_O Emmcmn_ .mmo_O w>o..mxowm £ty BAOQUBA| A No_m
000 dN¥ 219 'As|ebpanp 'suapies) snsebad zy BADUEA| | LoI3
000 §7Z OWH ‘UopuoT ‘peOY [BARUAD ||| BUIUEA| | 0013
000 NPS tAAL ‘MOjSUNOH Yinog ‘peocy uojbuljam vee afamag emaH g roH3
000 AD9 9LH3 "yYbanquip] 19848 (PHIsaUd Z| uaspueH W 10H3
000 Ix8 szd ‘Aejpie ‘PEOY YoUNYD 99 FompieH S HOH3
000 1S5 918 'weybujuug Jua0s8I) Joyouy 9z oMiageH N 90H3
000 ¥ OYMA ‘yuesg ‘elue) g saybnHy D 40H3
o0 HS8 LEOA “MOA ‘Aemssod ZgL uosileH 3043
a0 0 336 920A ‘quody ‘uno) Aungaueq / NalleH v QoH3
000 U OLOA “HOA ‘dueT UojuisaH eg ylerloH v 20H3
000 Qv £240 'uiAapauel 1SE3 U009 UM £8 saybnH 7 g0H3
000 906 £LHI '9A0ID SUIBI 'UOUB[OD 19 UOSJBPUSH VOHZ
000 972 ML ‘MO[SUNOH ‘PEOY Buapjisag L9 pasweH O 60H3
C00 4ry 9LS8 ‘uoAy ‘peoy playYsIeN €6 uciweH o 8OH3
000 Hrv 915g 'souodysiq ‘Aeap Jeug vg {weyeigy) SqQ0H S V¥ L0H3
000 DSS 91dN ‘mojsdayg sueming ‘aacio) Juocwybnoy 9 weybiy | g0H3
000 YIE 9ZdN ‘1e2ipieD Jobep ‘moy uikepw | SLIBH D) SOH3
000 NS 9LdN ‘Aeming ‘unog aulpue) ¢ SWEH Y #OH3
og o Z78 RLNN ‘Aqie) ‘8so(3 |leqanig § AUZPeH A £0H3
000 131 LNN ‘8snoH Ainqswaooig ‘'ZZL 4V e Z0H3
000 HHZ SLNN ‘Buuensy ‘peoy uones £ eaosobioH g 10H3
000 Odi 1dS 'HI0ISIBAEH ‘BSO|D UINBW EZ ugunpiey y 00H3
000 17€ LH3 'yBinquip3g 19ang uoiun g5 BZI189 [ X093
000 MDE L8N '[feuyines ‘une uoidn 41 o d  M093
3 SSa.IppPY sweN Koy

sioypas) Auedwo) - g
pajwi suonnjos Buidesyasnoy
pajiwin] sadialag ssauisng A||11 s9qeg




vL 21 PLOZ (HdY p2

§0 ZL0Z "13A 10S Sdi

5z jo g1 abed

aimeutis

000 432 ¥X3 18193 'peOY 131S90N0|9 V 91 yezidoey Y g0M3
000 AaDs 240 ‘Hipie) ‘peoy apnejd e Japuewioy g vox3
000 1d8 £249 ‘Aeuussduo ‘aso[D) uasiaqiig 94 Zaimozdsey y 60M3
000 HvZ 93 ‘uopuo ‘peoy plRUBunds 8} B)SMOYINY Z 80M3
00 o N0 01 AN ‘uspseaN "AepA aBefiin GOl euIpeM W 20x3
000 Q34 £2S8 ‘e 1adng UOISap ‘PO I)0ISI|EM BEE yiodoy ¥ aox3
000 4NO +ZAM 'PIOSBAN ‘SyEBIqaJEH BY] L] eunptdny SOM3
000 N8 €91 “Pioy]| 'SUBRIBD YUOMIISH L] uo abejeweuenuey o v 40 ]
000 NIE 1S '‘AINgsIeS 'aso|) YIMIEBM L ejsualery v £0x3
000 SH6E L1Y ‘pPIolpeOIg 'PROY Pi0JB3S +T BUIISAIY W Z20x3
0G0 1H6 t LHY ‘umog Agmel] ‘pecy pIoJess (8 WoZAZIY ¥ LOM3a
000 YHZ 29| ‘Aepn yoleuop 'siybisy |euowal [ Jesmey v 00M3
000 HS0 ZvH ‘MoueH ‘pecy pioyim} Cp eonr 1or3a
000 AYOPML 'MO|SUNOH ‘1UB2s310 JoUeUD Z2 niajer w Mor3a
000 ND6 ¥ M 'weyla] ‘py uoney | /¢ auleieAer py ror3
000 TO9 LML ‘'UHOMPS] ‘BnusAy Auagiews Zi DISI9IZAM d jor3
000 JO9 LML ‘Uuom3s| ‘anusay Auagiews zZy exstarZar g Hor3a
000 dAZ 18 ‘weybuiuung Jusasau) spen 1S 58 uosuer 20r3
000 Fri 119 ‘IIyyieds ‘pue usals) |[amoys £6 moqgnmer iy 40r3
000 MdO 918 ‘weybuilug * py pieuiey g, BYSMOMZSIUE | J0r3
000 dHZ 699 ‘AINgp|Q 8|EPIAl] ‘anuaAy aepim) 6Z Mmojler | aora
000 DHE 0LOA ‘B3nuany yBnoujoop 'esnoH axeiq L UCSHIB Y D aoor3a
000 SAE Y240 ‘Jipted ‘peoy puowiydiy eyt sioymser y a0r3
0090 DS £40 ‘Asuwiny ‘peoy uopiaqy bi sunjuar 7 vor3
000 1d9 €249 "Hiped ‘peoy neuadApAuy 0l IrH sor3
000 308 8LNN “AGHOD Miem weybulpues gz BAOYUNL N g0r3a
000 MY $Z0OA HOA 'aAUg uojueH v6 exualer 9 20r3
000 MY ¥ZOA MO 'BAUQ UOYwEH 6 BYUBIBI O aor3
000 Nxi¥ 1138 ‘sung uoiBuimasN 8¢1-9+v1 ADIEQEN Y sor3
0o0¢C dHtLET ‘auoisukeT ‘peOY 21jSaT 69 auor | vora
3 S$SaIppY aweN Aay

sioypasn Auedwon - g
pajw suonnjog Buidaayasnoy
papwi] sasinag ssauisng Ay soxeg




vl 23 PL0Z udy ¥Z

S0 Z10Z JaA 0S Sdi

52 jo ¢y efey

ainjeubig
000 YHBE GM 'UOISSH ‘PUET pIOjURID [b JIADNBZEY 1 SINM3
000 Y6 GAMLL ‘MOISUNCH ‘PEOY Bpiej@pY G2 nypues Jney » vixa
000 ALE GM 'MOJSUNOH ‘peCy yieg epy) ueyy | £iM3
000 100 29N ‘volkelq 1sap ‘@so|D auclss|buig 0L sAc|sOyM H FANE]
000 ONE 11S 'ubno|g 'Juassal) suiowmeH 9y E)SUIdiy 3 LEM3
000 XV EML ‘MO|SUNOH ‘92e|d 3o uel ¢ DIADYEZEY V¢ 0IM=
000 NIrg 9gn 'plojudsls) ‘anusAy sswey] 9¢ EYSMIEMOY § Z0M3
000 Q10 919 ‘uciseqbp3 ‘Yo j0od Yoeoy g WBJBWZOE)Y M ADA3
000 NHZ €28 'uoibuipi] ‘peoy ployAAl €4 Jopazaoy W X0M3
000 INZ LEQA "HOA 'PEOY SPUB|S| 5504 § SJOBAOY 3 MOM3
000 DYE 0LOA ‘@nuany ybBnoujoa '9snop 8ysiqoid § Z3IMOoUBY20Y g AOM3
000 131 149 ‘yomwolg 1sepn 189G auoispelD 66 WNZay noM3
000 FHO 128 'weybuiung ‘peoy syeyaod g zZsiqoay g 10M3
oo ad 9 | 14D ‘apisidaly 19845 B[ 9E BYSUBMOY v SO0M3
goo0 1D L1QM Py Atnqualue)) §Z ‘SN0 PIEUCTON 1 1814 JnoBiy © o3
000 £1MG EYHD "Uo)uBId ‘@JBMe | SSE0ULd [ eysurdny 3 DoM3
000 Ix1 119 1eang aebyinog €51 ‘Lield AINA A d0M3
000 73z 119 '1eis22n0(9) ‘1993 alebyinos v 022 EYSNSESH 8 QoM3
000 J1€ €1 ‘6 Juasal) aly] 'uapje] meN yesAziy § NOX3
000 4XS 9L MS ‘Uopuo 'peoy podyoms 0z eNSMOoNINY d woM3
000 M9 LML 'YUOMS|S| ‘PEOY PIEMEH 61 ukzshzozshuy v 033
ooco D06 §59 ‘IIH uoueg “1@ans pIoJXO 8 auanisneule)| g MOM3
000G ANE €58 'Joisiuupag ‘peoy snbiy S| IYSIUOY H roM3
000 MVS 0158 'Wwied Jouepy ‘peoy auinogpoy LSl N9ZONIM N 1013
0o X716 BLNN ‘Aquo) ‘peoy juabieg g eXISdY Z HOXY3
000 ras 8LNN “Aqog ‘asol) bumde SSIY 20M3
000 79 0EOA “HOA 19ans Jewol) 58 SJIBADY I 30M3
000 ML EZOA MJOA 19845 Buuy 8| SOANOY S 30M13
000 DN $20A ‘quody '19sas sUDISPE|D) 19 Bl N aox3
00 0 1v8 Zx3 "1es4s ugyBuiydly ‘g asnoH AsudsQ HEISNISOY L 20M43
3 ssalppy awenN Koy

s10)ipasn Auedwos - g

pajiwi suonnjog BujdaayasnoH
pajiu Sa2lAIag ssaulsng A||1L Jexeq



¥k Z4 ¥102 Wdv +Z

S0°C10Z 48A JOS Sdl

6Z Jo 51 ofed

aimeubig
000 H4l §H3 'ybinquip3 ‘maip Aesuojo) v1/8 HEIUMPNT Y 20713
000 TH6 98N ‘PI0jUBIS) ‘PEOY UO)BUILION 0F exdr | 4073
000 X10 018 '‘Py abpugxn ‘speled wiayuslg 9 N4H 3073
000 N1Z AL ‘MOJSUnoH ‘anuany aABiy 92 BYSMOIUSTT Y aoia
000 Qd.s LML 'Uuomels] 'peoy IEH BSSL eysmobnTg N 2073
000 VHP EML ‘MOjSUNoH ‘850l spuelybiH g1 AoqnAT H 8073
000 Qoo 218 ‘Buiogiey ‘pEOY BYINUISS 6 EAONNT N V073
000 33/ 0N ‘uclybnorg ‘suepies |@ganig /g yzZpaqeny 60713
000 Up OLOA oA ‘eue uojbuiiseH v ¢ SONET M 80713
cao L€ 0LOA “HOA [eybue] ‘anuaay Ag ¢ nquiin 4 40713
000 M0 81LAM ‘PIORBAM, ‘pBOY 191S34D 661 AyzoueT g 9013
000 AVO ELML 1S9 peoy ucjdweH ‘apeied 19X BN Y.L e)ysmopueman 3 <s0713
00 o SHI EMN '9[EPWICD ‘PEOY YiEd WIOD 89 nmg #0713
000 308 8LNN ‘Agi0D Njjepn weybuupues 9z HUEZET] 4 €013
000 LDT ZLNN 'Agio) “yep AsuniO 04 SIMaT 2013
000 YOy LML ‘MOjSUNaH ‘peoy pleuybiy asnoH UAIWEH 61 BYSWOANT 7 L1073
000 Z06 £18 ‘1eyneq 'asojD qaed suide | 0073
060 ['SE LIMS ‘Basiajiey 'peoy YOA ZEZ faizpo|oy | 1IX3
000 @16 48N ‘uoiAei 1SOM ‘PEOY YUON 6L ON afeweueyueyj g HIM3
000 At ML ‘MOISUNOH 'PEOY UOLBAIL 6 ON abweueyuey N INE]
goo dvi vML ‘PEOY PJBPUEIS 'WNOD SINEd 1S 8 BAOYOY N 4IM3
000 aHS /ML 'Uuoms(s| ‘peoy poomNIed vS a)fezay 7 343
000 478 EMUL 'MOISUNOH 'peOY SUEIS Vv 0L abeuepia eieyie|ny 1 Y aix3
] DY/ PALL 'MOISUNCH ‘WNOY LINH ZZ iney o 2143
000 HHZ €18 'uBnies ‘peoy uopuo ¢8 oy 3 gix3
000 HAZ 118 ‘anysxiag 'eajpwwng g exdny g viM3
000 anty 943 ‘ubinguip3 ‘peoy Aespu L1/gL BY}SMOUBZIOY Y 613
000 TdL BEM lIIRMUB)S ‘8S0|D UIBIH ¢ ney g g3
000 ans Zan 'leyinos ‘ABpA JUBAULDD 6 BUBINYM © 23
000 1Q0 28N 'volkeiq 1590 *asoiD suoysalbuid 0| elexsa0|zoy N 9IN3
3 SSaI1ppY aweN Aoy

sioppasn Auedwiod - g
pajituIT] suoinjog buidaaxyasnoy
pajiun saduag ssauisng A||1L 1aeg



PLZL #LOZ udy b

G0 2102 18A DS sdt

§Z jo 9} ebey

aimeufig

oo ML SZOA DIOA ‘Bus AIBUunN Zv Jeujow r NOW3
000 MYF OLOA MHOA 19318 %ouas3 1E Sl a wow3
000 ulrl €Z0A 'Peoy adioyidoysig eansg yoimuad Z1L ueyiuAow O T0W3
000 THL X3 19945 910 B¢ 'L 18| nenN MOW3
000 Ore +X3 ' 1814 ‘1984 6104 621 exsuefiep | Fow3
000 NXS 93 ‘uopuoT ‘ABpp JLEIEA 9 BuIsiy Q ion3
00 HOP LML ‘weyla4 ‘aso(d pueiiy g oseauenseN N HOW3
000 9d§ 93 ‘WeH JSe] 'as0|) maluay o euwrsiiy 7 S0W3a
000 4719 PINS "USPIOW ‘PNuaAY JaIBH 1S 85 AUBDINBISUOW | 4013
000 DHS £8N ‘'S8ARH ‘anuany UOJUNes £} Uezin o 3013
00 Hul £2S8 '1 18]4 '1eans pieydlQ oy Zo|mansi L a[HE|
000 ZN@ Z22$a 'aiey Jadng U0ISaA ‘spueiei g1 BNSUIZOIN o 203
000 ALl £2Sg ‘asep Jodng uoisapy 1880S PIOIXO VS eX09pOION W S0W3
000 vHv6rSa '[oisug 'uoneA ‘8so|0 Sauor pZ [eBnogaw Z D 1 von3
000 HHY £58 199418 Jse] esg-egg 'z 18ld ajmsipen | 603
000 N0 SS9 '(0Isug 19auls JUoWaIe|D 82 ENSAQUIEN v L E]
000 Qi €258 ‘et Jadng uoiSapA 198NS PIOXO BGL YNZIAUBIN ¥ LOW3
oo d3l 64 'u0idn '19ang |ooyds €9 uiMep | aow3
000 312 64M ‘llESWIT LINOS 'BA0IS USY L2 SSON O SOW3
000 drz 1ds 'peoy aebjiol L2 sAnn o +OW3
000 X236 ZdS 'Angsies ‘esol] ybnosogsules) | g {j0Jy) uosiIoW W CONS
000 Sro 19 ‘Buipeay ‘enuany Aejaxied B6E INSMOMIEIN N FAVLE|
600 ANZ L9Y ‘Buipeay 1934 amed 91 eebzaiy Q LoW3
000 N3E #13 'UOPUOT ‘HEYMA UBILOPSIED | BAOZOIOW Z oow3a
000 rgS £V '199418 aunayie) ¢-1 'Ausiay Ausi4 jauezel o Wo13
000 MG ZEN 'I[BUINOS "peoy WBISBM 0EL exsmodn S 1073
000 S6 PLML "uojpeg ‘peoy uoleH LiE esepen euein y ]
000 HNG ¥ LML ‘Weyled ‘peoy uarni4 26 EpJBIET d ro3a
000 NQgs €91 'pIoJ|| ‘SUSPIRD HOMIIUDY || uoa o 1073
000 HSZ ZZH3 'Yuayeqg “ueg [@ine /¢ AUMET S HOM3
3 SSaJppy aweN Kay

s10)ipaig Auedwo) - g
pajwi suonnjog Bujdaayssnoy
pajwin se3iAlag ssauisng A1 Jeyeg




vL Z} vLOZ Ml $Z

G0 Z10Z 18A DS Sdl

SZ jo £\ ebey

aineubis

(¢ 30] 446 8H3 ‘yBanquip3 "Yodd suwaH 8/0L ufinHow 1 HLNS
000 v/ 8vH 'a:embp3 ‘peoy esembpl oz Anudse W SLW3
600 MFS LML 'YUOMB|S| ‘SUBPIED WINGINE 9 inzew r I E]
0oo MS8 FIML 'WiBYl[e4 'PEOM UONEH EE BXSUIIBIN V =T
000 N3L 1AL ‘weyuaxom ) 'iebiew NS suspien pooming voZ IRYJIN r awwd
000 MLS PML ‘MO[SUNOH 'PEDY SBUELS ERY MoNew 8 S INVE|
000 0g6 599 'suibay famoy Py slhleD |1 eAOSEJEBN W aIn3
000 V0 918 ‘weybujuug ‘1S Aemouep Z1 {ENSOn 3 YiW3
00 o AL LOOA 'uoiBuing ‘usaig ayy ¢ Aoyzaon 1 613
000 df'9 0EOA ‘uoigi 'aa0in sdifiud 1S 81 IISEW [ g8LA3
000 L1D0 049 'YIMLUOINSSAA ‘PROY XOWST LE BINIDIABNSIMA A ZVW3
000 43F LAD 'UIIMLLIOIE IS3AN J8BNIS UBPLBYS 02 yainzep W 913
000 HAZ 9NQ '1994S 97 MOMPY '‘BNUBAY BWNQUIMS EF uueIOW W SiW3
00 0 SN 9240 'Wpied ‘ade|d us|aH 9 nzew s N3
000 ANG £HZ 'uBinquipg 19ang Auocleq 9/8e ueW A N
000 16 €4H3 *ybinquip3a “yueg sbuebxp ce BN d Zing
000 ON6 8HI ‘POCJAIOH "eaug AnB1omely ¥/6 apenbo 3 LLNT
000 18% 91 'leodsaAr ‘v peey Ainp zZomaINzey g oLN3
000 fdl 9FHD 'amosean ‘peoy UOIBWED V6L L CJWON ¥ Z0W3
000 MLy 119 19348 INpuo) 8 BADDBAPBN | AOW3
000 NL16 SML 'MO|SUNDH 'SUBPJES) YUEQMOPRIW ZE WAzoleIoNN o XOW3
000 Xd9 €M1 'YUOMSUEH 'PEOY MDISUNOH /L fopeAN Y  MOW3T
00 0 MHO ZAAL ‘'YHOMB(S| “HIEM BPISIoAD] B ojpezooN 3 AOW3
000 1XZ 0ZdN 'smyag 'peoy Aempapy 9z Aydin o NOW3
000 NP $Z4D 'ipIe) ‘aoed YSOJUNIBW 9T HAzofaoew M 10W3
000 NVZ LINN ‘A0 'pEOY B|BA PUE|IpM Z8 nelenw r H Sow3
00 0 SHE8 8LNN '8jeAfsyeQ 'asoj) e €8 ueley 3 yow3
000 SH8 BLNN ‘91eA A8pe( '950|] Nie €€ uglew 0 oow3
000 4HZ LV NN ‘AgioD ‘peoy anyg 4 nerepw o dOW3
000 M8 8LNN ‘Aquo? '8soiD 18bAuc) 68 ouUUNW v oon3
3 SSaIppY aweN Koy

s10}1paig Auedwod - g
pajwyi suonnjog Buidaayasnoy
pajywi sasialag ssauisng A||1L oxeg




FL°Z1L $LOZ 1WAV b2

S0 ZLOZ “18A N0S Sdl

62 Jo g 9bey

/ ainjeubis
000 Ay FZOA HOA ‘18348 Aslpun 61 dded | 80d3a
000 Q16 LLAMS ‘edsiajeg ‘pecy UNoD died £ BA|IS BJIQJDH | 20d3
000 ODE £3 'UCpUOT ‘PROY 1RI0IA Z¢ 92 1814 eaoyeld O 90d3
000 dat 93 ‘uopuon '‘anuaay uoidwos o BUINBd ¥ 60d3
000 NG LN 'UOpucT 'peoY BRsed 20n4g Ly eupeud r0d3
000 dHI 8LN ‘UOPUODT ‘PEOY JSISBIUET $T elex)suiang g £0d3
000 N0 SS9 ‘|oisug ‘198.)S Juowale|) B ouAoed O 2043
000 ZNBZZSg ‘aie-19dng-uoisapn ‘Spueen 8l ENSUIZNNBId | 10d3
000 HYl £289 '| 1814 18ans preyalo 9 eRsuAwazid | 00d3
000 306 9H3 ‘ubinquip3 Ye8ns pisybuudg 1152 %einzsiQ g Y003
000 ZOE 9N 'SaUAay uo)pN 'BI0WSSed 9L SIGMO M 6003
000 gN} 6H3 ‘ubinquip3 'eoEl3 | YBUDUCKW ZL/6 BIeqO d 8003
000 305 943 ‘ybunquip3 esas pjaybuuds /g2 NeinzsiQ a 4003
000 HODY 189 'loisug 184S aduld LG eAuamipD | 9003
000 1€ 92N 1001p{eD Hid PIRYINA 95 MNOHO N S003
000 MLE 8NN ‘Buijep ‘Aeuiuiny Log oquiAounBo W 003
000 aXzZ §9% 'weysayioy jse3 Aempeo.g g eaownonso Q £003
000 VS/ #dS ‘Angsely 'suapie sukoi i MO N 2003
000 130 2oy ‘Buipeay ‘peoy axoisbuiseg o/ BYSMONISO VY 1003
00 0 X5 91 MS ‘uopuo] ‘suspies) uobeuy B0y © 0003
000 D2 €8N ‘sofeH ‘anuany 1sid ¢ 10q6y asd3 eyoeyoN 1 D GONZ
000 MNZ 88 'PU3 PJEAA ‘PBOY UONBUOIO] € eizeN 9 FON3
000 d¥ 21Q 'piojiepn '9s0i0 1owo.g oy ueyieN g £0NT
000 16 SPHD ‘uoiubug maN ‘peoy sawer 1S L2 Jiuwnen N ZON3
000 AHB v8n *aBpugxn ‘peoy abpuaxn LLL ZpamzpalN LONZ
000 SYE 6M 'PY uojbuineig g0l ewebninyen A 00N3
000 Cre 6MN ‘2[EPUNDD ‘ABAA JOUBK B UBSOLON A W3
000 HHS FML ‘MOJSUNOH ‘PEOY LIEBYISOH ¥ £ suosueN AW
000 d¥8 913 ‘ybinquip3 ‘6/68 19901 BUO| Benew W (e
000 X16 gH3 ‘ubanquip3 19ang puowwinuq LZ/Z2 Aeuny oAU 7 1LN3
3 ssaippy aweN Koy

si0}lpas) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi] suonnjog Huidaayasnoy
pajwi sadialag ssauisng AjjL) Jaxeg



.2t PLOZ UGV $2

§0'Z102 "18A YOS Sdi

5z Jo §| ebeq

rA

,\@ aimeubig
00 G HQOg SMLL ‘MO|SUNDH 'suapJes) spieuce’ ¢l Nsuzpesd Q Zid3
000 HE9 YINS 'uspiop 'Peoy piojsdoysig /6L uoBpod M L1d3
000 HdZ €ML "MO|SUNOY 'sudpieS) auuayied Ot J8jamed 3 OLd3
000 HD9 98 ‘weybuiung ‘ue uoisy GLE euwnfiypod N Z0d3
000 XSt £AQ ‘Aejapasg 'peoy Asjpng 9 sado enased W A0d3
000 XS€ 028 ‘weybuug ‘anud YHON €5 2yAued W X0d3
000 ML 19 1eons AepiioH 81 ‘EZEld Aleualus) ZzZE opefilag 8304 © MO0d3
000 N39 429 'L 1el4 ‘Peoy WonEw Z ajsed 4 AOd3
000 X119 /2§ ‘U9al9 SHO00Y ‘PEOY SIJUELY GE eaodod Q nod3
000 HMP OMW ‘PIBWBYIBN ‘arcin Buiyuey gg 1ppag N 10d3
000 VST 9Z0A MOA 18815 uojun g inojuary-ned r s0d3
000 FHZ L9 Momyisws ‘pecy sioueld 9y BAOJIRd | H0d3
000 g9 048 ‘Yomwwoig JSap 'S9A0I0 Jejdod GiL reyled v D043
000 SHE 0ZdN “ModmaN ‘ajep a9 /9 1padod 3 N d0d3
000 SYl ¥Z40 ‘peoy Hodmap Z0E ‘v ield [ewd r 00d3
000 1 €240 'NHAIAIANYTT ‘MEITINAYE LLL auleq r Nod3
000 ars 91H3 'yBanquip3 ‘pecy piBIsaLd £8 ed Wod3
000 1d9 ¥19 “i91sa0n0|9 'peoy Jomsuled va BAO|NEd 3 10d3
000 1I'S EML ‘PEOY BSS| ‘WnoY BoS 2| efinaid H Hod3
000 N ZLML 'IH vodwen 19848 ybiH S61 yedod v rod3a
000 449 159 ‘uno) (2eydey ‘Z 1eld oueZ07 Z8ldd O 1043
000 Sd6 BYH ‘AsiQwa ‘SpleyAein gl euepemeliied v Hod3
000 Sd6 6YH 'SPIRYARK 81 BUEpEMEBYIEd o 950d3
000 Sd6 6VH 'SPIRIARN 81 BUBPEMEYI[E | 4043
000 Sd6 BYH 'SPIauAen g1 euepemeyied a 30d3
000 406 DLdN 'eunisieboy ‘anusasy auas) ge unyeyd O Qao0d3
000 rYL ¥242 ‘vodmaN ‘giejd py BodmaN 612 B)jJaseld H 2043
000 141 €840 ‘Aliydised ‘WNoY Jepuexsty |2 s1iuoiig v 8043
000 Z98 8LNN ‘AgioD ‘Juaonsal) uoless gy E\iupnd A v0d3
000 Fdb PZOA ‘2IYSHIOA 'SUBPIED) HOLUED ¥ aedr 60d3
3 SSAPPY swepN Aay

sioypasn Auedwos - g

payjwi suonnjog buidaaxasnoH
paywi sad1au2g ssauisng Aj|1L 1exeq




¥1 Z1 ¥10Z Wdy 4T

S0 Z1L02 484 T0S sdi

52 jo 0Z abed

T alineubig
000 Ir/ AL "MOISUNOH ‘anuaAy Alewasoy / oxipny W d0oy3
000 NS0 28N ‘UoiAei(] 1SS ‘BNUBAY pug|esz 9 ocuesay 3 0o0N3
000 'S ZML ‘yuoma|s| ‘'suapsesy uingisng 9 nzep psezsAy r NOY3
000 A8 €19 ‘A32SON d0B|d [BIWPY {1 Away m Woy3
000 HV0 919 'weybuiung 19905 Aemoion a5 Quesy | Rli-E|
000 $86 £19 ‘'weybuiuig ‘peoy piojpues g8e suaqoy r e
000 AH6 8£9 'weybuiwig 'peoy syeseq gy ‘G 1eld SaA83Y D roy3
000 NI8 LEOA ‘Yuomay ‘aueT Aishod 621 Aney 1043
000 ZAY 9Z0A "MIOA *a0eus ] 891qnr 9 BNZSSY M HOY3
000 ZAY 9Z0A ‘MHOA ‘90eu8] 33)nf 9 eyzsay vy o043
000 HNY €247 ‘ukspauey 'asty |IIH GE meysuay v 4043
000 gae £H3 ‘ybinquip3 *sbulpying Junowasoy £y anbuay ouyny v 3043
000 130 rHD 'loodsan] ‘alenbg saeiBpny 8 Naloy ¥ aod3
000 Z3z 119 “eseanon eans sebyines zzg insey O 2043
000 111 179 ‘eoe|g Auolid £ ') 1814 Sapueusad sory W 8043
000 Xds £1ML ‘PEOY SBuUepunog WNOYD suloyl3 02 exsmoxNdazy Vo3
0240 97 FANL 'MOJSUNCH ‘peoy auapliseg /9 pasysey M 6043
000 NrE GLAML 'PIOJSY '9S0|D PIOJUSY bl ssofoy v 8043
000 NrZ L1 4D ‘nauusiuod 'UBYSIWN SSWES PJOj4 /Lt Neqoy ST 10¥3
000 4Q6 0LdN "WOdMBN 'anuaay auas)| gt syaqoy v 9043
000 2V} £2OA DUOA '19a4S pieoq | sS04 N S0M3
000 X894 X3 '1919X3 'an0)9) Jaaneyd gy B)SMOPNIZpEY A 043
000 Ore ¥X3 19a40g o4 621 'y 1eld ASZOOY ¥ £04d3
000 4HY 6959 'UOBEA ‘aAlQ AlO10BY LZ spleyony d 20y3
000 ZNBZZS 4 ‘o4e-19dnS-UOISSAA ‘SPUBRIEW 8L exsuiwny r 10d3
000 VOB ZdS ‘Angsiies 'suspies ANgpooa 59 e)suizpny S 0043
000 SV4 PML 'MO|SUnaH ‘peoy piapuels gi abiyoyoely UBjilEd N 9ld3
g0 ¥A6 GM L ‘MOISUNOH ‘3ACID USY 5 suldd | N QWL S1d3
000 00 290 ‘'YHomspuouwleH ‘eso|d euojsa|buid 01 uosialad W ¥id3
000 DX6 gH3 ‘yBanquip3 'ade|d JIWPUIA ¢ |endsed Nod o £id3
3 ssaIppy QwEepN Koy

si0}|pas) Auedwio) - g
pajiwi suopnjos Buidaayasnop
pajwWI S291A49G ssaulsng Aj|1L Jaxeg



AN AR AL R

G0 210 "18A TTDS Sdl

5Z 10 1. ebed

ainjeubig

oo Yd6 0ZH3 ‘PE3YUEDT "JiBd pueguad 22 vemsisar S0s3
000 AN} #LH3 'ubinquipg ‘usalo) pIojalels givl SusAalS H ¥0S3
000 LDZ 119 ‘leiseonoln ‘19ang asenbs shiey 4 BAOQURIS | 00s3
000 HY9 Z¥49 ‘uopuo ‘peoy uolybug 8zZ yauewAzg 3 d0s3
000 4Ht €L ML ‘PEOY UOPAAIT 'UNOD 24420 L BYSMO|OIS Y 00s3
000 330 §S8 ‘SHNOY sjues ‘gl 184 zanfupoy zueg v NOS3
000 S EMJL ‘MO|SUnoy ‘peoy abpug 0Z Bysuiig g wos3a
000 HHE PN ‘piojpag ‘Aepn aoougsued g4 NoUAS ¥ 10S3
Q00 LNE #2420 ‘1paes 'pecy Aueqjy BE9) eX3SUBWAZS W A0s3
000 DO0 9LNN 'AQI0D ‘Pecy 12100 £ Asjoyas 1 ros3
000 dd¥ $Z0A '24ysHIDA ‘SUSpIED YIED b ’Bezg L 1083
000 NLb 9Z0A HUOA '8Siy NWUPUIA €S SoENEZS S HOS3
000 a4€ vZ0A "qQUOdY Yol wWeysy g ZOIMOUEIWBIS 7} 5083
000 Qv £ZOA OA 'BUET JOUEDS 2 oqezs | 4083
000 499 ZX3 '1919x3 ‘peoy aleadsayeys g OUAISNG © 3083
000 HY8 §3S ‘(Iemuagque) ‘aso|) naweq vl BAOUODIS | aos3a
000 Ors €138 'uopuoT ‘pecyY BPaA L BAD|OYOS | 0083
000 NXS 93 ‘uopuon ‘Aep Jueiep g suelnys | 80Ss3
000 VOr €LML 'wewed ‘eoy pauybiy asnoH uAjwen 61 218185 v0s3
000 d9s 6¢Sg '‘Aungsaibuoy ‘Aepp spuejines zy Jadois 7 60s3
0o0o gD¢ £289 ‘auepy Jadng uoisap ‘peoy apisfuung /¢ yoomzg W 80s3
000 ML LTV 'sueq)y IS “lJed sioqay €1 eysmeiuag g 1083
000 r4€ LV ‘90e|d uojBulleyD 'asnoH sii3 g5 SPUCIIWAS ¥ 90s83
000 dHl Bd4M ‘UOldN ‘PEOY PUOLLYIRY 8 saAS §083
000 U6 Zd$ 'Anqsies ‘peoy asosuiid 2 BOIS A #0s3
000 g0/ 19 ‘Buipeay 199aS saueyd w0l oqeZg Mo £0S3
000 08/ 19y ‘Buipesay '19ans 9SS 1S Mg 3 20353
000 N36 LLHY 'PIsypeoig ‘9soi) saydwes g ZOEY | BME[SIUEIS | 10S3
000 ONG 93 ‘Aep Jouey 'weH jse3x 9y Aol ¥ 00S3
000 Z4Z HH3 'peoy AeQ L9 ‘ZHZ 1814 esanbiy e op zanbupoy O 00y3
3 $S31ppyY JweN Aay

s10}1pas) Auedwo) - g
pajwiq suonnjog Buidaayasnoy
pajwIn sasiAleg ssauisng Aj|1) soqeg



1 24 #LOZ udy p2

S0 210Z 19A 70S SdI

52 Jo gz sbey

ainjeubig

000 ZA¥ SML ‘MOJSUNOH 'aNUBAY YUOMSWIT £} abfinddeBuis ¥ QW Wis3
000 36 £an ‘uoibuiiey ‘unod Ainquiad | elueweRIgng v L83
000 O €EML 'MO|SUNOH 'py uoldwe gos Wzouedszozg v M1S3
000 OV6 Z1H3 ‘ybinquip3 'suspues) yed J2isauod 3/t | ualdag ¥ rs3
000 HXS SMN ‘UCpUOT ‘pEOY SSIUNOD £F suapsnepes o 1S3
00 0 HaZ €15 'ybno|g 'piaid s1ebupds ¢ Heuezs d H1S3
000 Qgs £an ‘uoibuilie ‘PeOY MON pE BUIDILIS ¥ 9183
000 HY6 SALL ‘MOISUNCH| "fleAn peoug g9 aualiamjues d 4183
000 DdZ L AMS 'uopuoT 'peoy uois|o) gz B)ysuldizozg W 3183
000 09 0LAML 'PUOWLDIY ‘a08|d HBdoH £ H3INOS ¥ as3
000 NQA6 SML ‘MOJSUNCH ‘@ACIS YSY B9 einyAzs o183
000 ddl 9MS 'weynd ‘smapy Jojneeq g Rnisedg v g1s3
000 NY6 vzg ‘weybuiung ‘uo)buips3 peoy ueaq 0z BAOUSIDS | v1iS3
000 1S+ 999 ‘weybuung 'peoy Assury /G IYSUAZZIBIMAS d 6LS3
000 N36 029 'Y2Imwosg 1SaAN ‘PEOY IMEM LG) UpSHINYS M 8153
000 HNB 218 ‘weybuiwng 'peoy wejunod oy ‘2 1814 BXSMOJIOS 2183
000 ONZ 029 ‘weybuiung ‘peoy pieyauQ Auaud 921 ZoIMoNIeS ¥ gLs3
000 ON8 910N 'I1aubeg podma ‘9s0]) JJogmeN § uosdums § G183
000 ¥ 0LOA "“HOA “OA uoibuliseH vz oqezs O yLS3
000 SVE 619 ‘umoman ‘19ailg Buy 1ealg zg Aajeas W €183
000 408 0.9 'Yoimwicug 1SaAL 'PeoY Yoaagezey / ausiobeig M Zis3
000 408 0.8 'yomwolg 1SaAA 'peOY YoasgiezeH L susiobelgr LLS3
000 J0¢ 128 'yomuwolg 1Sap) ‘wled spoomieH g unams Q 0183
oo o ZH1 LE4D 'Asuwiny ‘peos ufieisaid 61 fsjuels g Z0s3
000 dD0 81OM ‘PIONEAN 'PEOY OISSED £F ybuig g A0S3
000 41€ £2am ‘Aaysng 'peoy aWaH 69 exezs g X083
000 471€ £2AM 'PEOY 3wiaH ‘69 ON exezg g M0s3
ad o VHE £ 1OM ‘RIopep 'peOY BUoiSPe|D 9601 2)I0IBIS V¥ ACS3
000 132 1LH3 ‘Ajeq 'aoe|d playumoq 02 HemsIS § nos3
000 1€ H3 'yBinquip3 18848 uolun g5 BADHIABIS W 1083
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)pas) Auedwon - g
pajiwi suoijnjog Buidesyosnoy
pajwi S931A195 sseulisng Aj|1] Jaeqd




¥L ZL v1L0Z vy vZ

S0 Z10Z "18A TOS Sdl

§Z jo £z sbey

\@ aneubig

000 rNO §S8 192418 Wowae) g7 auallenuelep s 80A3
000 OV 9ZdN J0IPED ‘PEOY MOISMAQ Z suer3 g LOA3
000 o £840 ‘Allludiee) 'UNoD Japuexaly L. BUBIANHYIA | 90A3
000 NNE 9ZdN ‘Apun '8s0|D ueMOY 6 ueybnea H GOA3
00 0O r=6 81NN ‘AQioD ‘peoy [Puuns 6 BIOIA Y on3
000 739 ML 'MO[SUNOH ‘auen] slaneeg 0/ ENEA S £0A3
000 S.1Z 6SM ‘lleswig yinog ‘Aep ybnosogsuo gz ebiep v Z0A3
000 DE8 | LHY ‘Aemesaysngmeg ‘Nies snbay £ utgleA W L0A3
000 NXO EVH ‘PEOY UCIUS)| ‘SUOISUBW |[EMUIOD G onjuBWELRA § 00A3
000 Tt €840 ‘Anydised ‘unos Japuexaly L. aueuibon N3
000 MNL 93 ‘Wey 1se3 ‘peoy S,UYoris € ueqin M oon3
000 dVZ LN ‘HeYInog ‘anuany 1S9/ 95 webunew.ey) s 4013
000 4H6 28N ‘uoKesq isam ‘Aepy wosso|g gl E)SMOZSEWO ] Y 3013
000 M8 ZLMS 'uopuoT ‘peoy playeseyd 56 Wezowo] y Qol3
000 M8 ZLMS ‘'UopuoT ‘pecy playeseyd 6 Nezowoy 2013
000 4HZ 618 ‘'umopmap ‘anuany abpuung | uejel N 8013
00 0 HdS 1eg ‘weyBuuig ‘piatjypoN ‘peoy uolbulLoN cf flol d W Y013
000 156 919 ‘weybuiug ‘ py ssowuels /| ‘2 ield ok 3 6013
000 Hry 0LOA ‘Plojing ‘snuaay A9(sa /1 Buejeys H 8013
000 ars 298 Mowiyiewsg ‘sue o4 gy sAOUNgeL ¥ L013
000 492 219 ‘AemsBuy| ‘8ALQ Yoeaq|oH e SYUoL § 9013
000 V0 61 13 ‘wosd3 ‘sue Ajxny v 1eyoy, L S013
000 Z4¢ £849D “Allydised ‘saug ppAyID GZ ayiuonnwe | v013
000 NG 91dN HHemng 'AepA 195I8WLOS 6 lofel D €013
000 109 OEOA "HOA ‘193418 12W0LD) G soexey 3 2013
000 vay 6758 'UONBA ‘suspied) ajAn G auwoy 1 H 1013
000 OXE 94y ‘Aepeg Jamo 'es0|) ajebsioles | Zomalepiuny v 0013
000 NI #LHT 'ubinquip3 ‘aaug 180N 9/9 BYSUApRISS W dis3
000 34§ ZH3 ‘YBinquipg ‘ade|d WIwsAueH G/LL seegy  Ol83
000 HYL €N ‘S9ABH 'SUBPJED) J0AIIISOY £ BINSYSIS A NLS3
3 ssaippy sweN Aoy

sio)paly Auedwod - g

pajywi suoyinjog Buidaayasnoy
pajwin] sadlalag ssauisng A||1] Jeyeg



pL 21 #1102 Iudy ¥2

S0'210Z 18A 10S sdl

$Z jo vz ebad

.\ ainjeubig
000 Zdl L1 OM 'PIOfIEAA 'PEOY WNODIST 09 faquasz A 9073
000 S| 9¥HD ‘amosEaT ‘pecy 1ZUsKIBW 8 ezy 5023
000 A8l 1ZS ‘PIBIYBYS ‘SnUBAY JOYION £2 oWz | ¥0Z3
000 vag ZX3 '1919X3 ‘Hlem s1spuey) 0 221mBlogeZ W £0z3
000 4719 PINS 'UBPIOW 'BNuaAy 131I9H 1S B85 shiuzoiopez § Z0z3
000 MHE 93 'yInog 19245 WBIH 091 equiz 3 10Z3
0600 ays 1 DY ‘Buipesy 'peoy UoHIWEH | YoAZ v 00Z3
000 1OZ 13 'UCpUOT] 'SUIRIED) |IDMPEUS il YOAADIOUHEA N LOA3
c00 10y 113 'suoisuciie ‘peoy ybiH L4 aMUSA D 00A3
000 arg FLAAL Oojpag 'PROY 159M 0L BlEMY  90M3I
000 QdL 190 IIBYNeS ‘PeoY |IBYINCS v8e oxeAeuapm T H40Mm3
000 HVZ EML 'MOISUNOH 'PY UCHEIS Z¢ aybujsewendim d N 30M3
000 rrS LML 'YHOMAIS| ‘SUBpIED LINGISNO 9 ukziBapy S QOM3
000 A8 96N ‘plojusars) ‘enueny NoeqyE e Ot} NeIUSaZIA g 20M3
000 Sui 1£8 'weybuiwag * pY UOHBABYD GE AeIpp g0M3
000 NNE ZMIN 'uoliw As|y2)e|g 'aoeld yoojuly Z SIUM S vom3
000 335 9Z0A ‘quody ‘aanQ Aengaueq Qz1 MO|LIBAA ¥ s0M3
000 HRL 129 'Ydaimwoig 1Sap 'unoD ABpsem /| NeWUAZIME AL G g0Mm3
000 AH0 £YH 'MOueH 'anuaay ayoafelq Z6 aybBuisiaapy W 0Mm3
000 (S8 gH3 'yBinquip3 18ans ueueYydNYg B/G UOSJIA M 90Mm3
000 FNY 2719 ‘axampiey ‘aje)s3 anoibwig plepm M SOM3
000 dMS P19 ‘peawAaqqy 'syeQ 8yl Ll UoS|IM N W YOM3
000 0rg 740 ‘anuaay saunsnbny 1S /9 yaem g £0M3
000 g4¢ €259 'peoy pioneaq g 'G 1el4 NOGAZIB AN M Zom3a
000 HNP LTV 'SUEQ|E IS 'pEOJ B0UBIED € swielim S 10M3
000 Z18 ZdS 'Angsies ‘py uoidweylayian 0ck uosI o oom3
000 481 118 ‘yBnoig ‘peoy eipul 9) apseA 3 D0AS
000 rv1 129 'yowawiosg 1sapy ‘peoy abereaip 1g saogebep, A 80A3
000 ryl 128 ‘yamwolg 1Sapn ‘peoy abesedip | eaoqebep | voAd
000 ADL LLAM ‘Pionep ‘peoy uoibuliam 0L algesn 60A3
3 SSaUppY JweN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwion - g
paju] suonnjog Buidaayasnoy
pajuuIT sadialeg sseuisng Aj11 Jayeq



¥i 21 ¥10Z ludy pg

S0 2102 48A 105 Sdi

5z jo 5 abed

ainjeubig

S BYY'PSY'E Buiejo) samul 00L
000 BUBPEMEYIE UNPU] Iy LOdY
000 BUEpPEMEYIR] [Bad SIWN 00dy
000 Tiv EML ‘Mojsuno ‘snusay uoisBuny | Yigwy uez N v0Z3
00 0 dv¥ yH3 ‘YBinquip3 ‘anuaae peoy Aued L/6E yNzoNwez g 6073
000 A8 LEOA HOA 19813 ajie3 L} awiz W 80Z3
000 MYL 128 'yomwog 1Sop) ‘peoy abesedip 1g sjpwaZ v L0Z3
3 SSAIpPY sweN Aay !

si0)ipasn Auedwon - g
pajyiwi suopnjog Buidaeyssnoy

palu sadlaieg ssaulsng AL Je)eq



vl 24 ¥102 dy 2 0102 4aA DS Sdl \uv 110 | obeg

\z\u\w aimeubis
0 Buyeror sau3 L
0 0 0 0 DYR BYH 'XOsa|ppIN ‘ABIqQUIBAA ‘BsTY JajiRdiuci O WeN usgieys  S00H
0 0 0 0 SdB 6YH 'X3S9|PPIN ‘Aolquia pA lielAep g euepemeyied Jead  ZOOH
0 0 0 0 Sdb 6YH 'XISIPPIN ‘ASIGUIBM “lejiep g1 euBpeEMBYIEd [lUNPU]  E00H
0 0 0 0 X19 8V¥H 'X0S3|pPPIN ‘PIEIM MOLEBH 'Bau(d 1S9 LE 18TU] UoIWOd  SOOH
0 0 0 0 X19 SV 'Xasa|ppi ‘Ple@p MOLBH 'aalQ 1sam LE paju uonepunoy uema  v00H
0 0 0 0 Sd6 6YH 'XSIPPIW ‘ABjquiap ‘ieie 81 Buepemeyiied ssiig  L00H
0 0 0 0 Sdb BYH ‘XoS3IPPIN ‘Asjquiapy ‘reiiep g1 euepemeyled Awy  QOOH
eyt FE1T)g) pPIO Jold ssalppy IWEN Aay

sJapjoyaieys - 9
pajwiq suonnjog Bujdaayesnoy




7 St 21 p10Z udy vZ

0102 "12A DS Sdi

\)\ﬁ\\ 3§® aneubig

i jo | sbeg

Bujjjejo sspug L

002z

0S 0 0s 0 DXB 6¥H ‘X253|ppIy ‘Asjawapn 'aspy Jaediuow 0 AleN ysajeys 900H
14 0 =14 0 Sd6 6VH 'xasaippi ‘Asjquiapp eiiep g1 euepemeyijed pesd ZO00H
°74 0 =T A 0 Sd6 BYH ‘Xosaippivy ‘Aeiqwe neplepw g1 BUBPEMEU!E IUNpU} £00H
1) 0 or 0 X19 BYH "X8s3[ppI ‘P[EI MOUEH '9ALQ 1S LE 1SNJ ] uoiiwioQ] S00H
418 0 oL 0 ¥ 19 8vH 'X5S3IPpIN ‘PIEIAN MOUEH 'DALIG 1SOM LE paluYy UONEPUNOS UEBMB(] ¥00H
14 0 2 0 Sd6 6YH "xosa|ppIy ‘ASIqUism lIejielN 8L BuBpeMmEYiEd SSI|Y LOOH
S¢ 0 T4 0 Sd6 BYH ‘xasappi 'As|quiepn Jiejfen 81 guepemeljedq Awy 000H
|e3oL 2410 [«¥Ts) Joid SSAPPY aweN Koy

siapjoyeleys - 9
paywi] suonnjog buideayesnoy




